Pitt County Board of Education
Pitt County Office Building

Third Floor Board Room

June 5, 2017

AGENDA

The Pitt County Board of Education will meet in Regular Session on Monday, June 5, 2017,
at 6:30 p.m. in the Third Floor Board Room, Pitt County Office Building. The following

items have been placed on the Agenda:

1. Start of Meeting

A. Callto Order

B. Pledge of Allegiance

C. Moment of Silence

2. Routine Business

A. Adjustments to the Agenda

B. Spotlight on Teaching and Learning
1. South Central High School State Champion
2. PCS Finance Department

C. Public Expression

3. Consent Items for Approval

A. Minutes from the Regular Board Meeting,
held on May 1, 2017, the Board Work
Session held on May 15, 2017, the Special
Called Board Meeting held on May 15, 2017,
the Closed Session held on May 15, 2017,
the Board Work Session held on April 24, 2017,
and the Policy Development Committee Meeting
held on May 22, 2017

B. Personnel Report for June 2017
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H.

L.

Administrator Contract Renewals for 2017-18
Interim Budget Resolution 2017-2018

ECU Early College MOU

Out of Country Field Trip

New 6500 Policy Section and
Miscellaneous Revised and New Policies

PCC Board of Trustees Reappointments

High School Extended Year Program

4. New Business

A.

B.

C.

Parents for Public Schools of Pitt County

First Reading of Miscellaneous New and
Revised Policies

Policy 4316 School Dress Code and Appearance

5. Closing Comments

A.

B.

G

Comments by Superintendent
Comments by Board Members

Comments by Chair

6. Closed Session

7. Additional Action Items or Announcements, if necessary

8. Adjourn

Dr. Ve-Lecia Council

Debra Baggett
Dr. Ethan Lenker
Dr. Ethan Lenker

Cynthia Grady

Dr. Ethan Lenker

Cheryl Olmsted

Kylene Dibble

Cynthia Grady

Chair Doherty

Dr. Ethan Lenker

Chair Doherty

Vice Chair Williams

Chair Doherty

18

19

21

28

32

53

55

57

58

90

95



