Pitt County Board of Education Pitt County Office Building Third Floor Board Room June 5, 2017

AGENDA

The Pitt County Board of Education will meet in Regular Session on Monday, June 5, 2017, at 6:30 p.m. in the Third Floor Board Room, Pitt County Office Building. The following items have been placed on the Agenda:

1 Stai	rt of Meeting		Page	
A.	Call to Order	Chair Doherty		
B.	Pledge of Allegiance	Anna Barrett Smith		
C.	Moment of Silence	Anna Barrett Smith		
2. <u>Routine Business</u>				
A.	Adjustments to the Agenda	Chair Doherty		
B.	Spotlight on Teaching and Learning	Dr. Travis Lewis	1	
	1. South Central High School State Champion	Coach Wolbert		
	2. PCS Finance Department	Debra Baggett		
C.	Public Expression	Chair Doherty		
3. <u>Consent Items for Approval</u>				
A.	Minutes from the Regular Board Meeting,	Carol Rankin	2	
	held on May 1, 2017, the Board Work Session held on May 15, 2017, the Special			
	Called Board Meeting held on May 15, 2017,			
	the Closed Session held on May 15, 2017, the Board Work Session held on April 24, 2017,			
	and the Policy Development Committee Meeting			
	held on May 22, 2017			
В.	Personnel Report for June 2017	Dr. Ve-Lecia Council	17	

C.	Administrator Contract Renewals for 2017-18	Dr. Ve-Lecia Council	18
D.	Interim Budget Resolution 2017-2018	Debra Baggett	19
E.	ECU Early College MOU	Dr. Ethan Lenker	21
F.	Out of Country Field Trip	Dr. Ethan Lenker	28
G.	New 6500 Policy Section and Miscellaneous Revised and New Policies	Cynthia Grady	32
Н.	PCC Board of Trustees Reappointments	Dr. Ethan Lenker	53
I.	High School Extended Year Program	Cheryl Olmsted	55
4. <u>Nev</u>	<u>v Business</u>		
A.	Parents for Public Schools of Pitt County	Kylene Dibble	57
В.	First Reading of Miscellaneous New and Revised Policies	Cynthia Grady	58
C.	Policy 4316 School Dress Code and Appearance	Chair Doherty	90
5. <u>Clo</u> s	sing Comments		
A.	Comments by Superintendent	Dr. Ethan Lenker	
В.	Comments by Board Members		
C.	Comments by Chair	Chair Doherty	
6. <u>Clos</u>	sed Session	Vice Chair Williams	95
7. <u>Add</u>	litional Action Items or Announcements, if necessary		
8. <u>Adj</u>	<u>ourn</u>	Chair Doherty	